
Construction Report
City of Arlington, Texas

March 1, 2009 to March 31, 2009

$123,118

$0

$0

Residential  - New Construction RP Permits Declared Valuation

Single Family $3,124,42018

$3,124,420Total

Duplex 0

18

$61,825

0

 - All Others

Multifamily  - New Construction CP Permits Declared Valuation

Residential RP Permits Declared Valuation

Commercial CP Permits Declared Valuation

Dwelling
Units

Apartments 0

Total

Residential - All Others (Addition, Remodel, Accessory Bdlgs) 55
Fence Permits
Swimming Pool Permits

42

Concrete Permits
5
3

$731,845105

7

$480,670

$186,000
$3,350

$1,089,254

$58,558
$49,000

Commercial  - Other CP Permits Declared Valuation

Fire Alarm and Fire Sprinkler

Signs SI Permits Declared Valuation

Certificate Of Occupancy CO s

FP Permits

Total $2,627,7049

44Commercial - All Others (Int Finish, Remd, Accy Bdlgs)
Fence Permits
Swimming Pool Permits

10
$3,575,250

$349,870

Concrete Permits
1
9

Total

Sign Permits

64 $4,032,678

Certificates of Occupancy - Issued

68

Fire Alarm Systems Installation

95

Fire Sprinkler System and Residential Fire Sprinkler Sys-Installation
19
14

Total

New Construction
$1,500,000New Construction - Shell

New Construction - Addition

1

1 $38,450

Grand Total

33

392 $10,639,765


